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Sportpistole
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SSV Vereinsmeisterschaft 2023

26.08.2023 - HSG Feldkirch

en.

Platz

B ODN -

Schiitze

* Marie Schrotter
Arnold Schrotter
Nadja Schrotter
Reinhard Schedler

Vereinsmeister 2023

Verein

SSV Rankweil
SSV Rankweil
SSV Rankweil
SSV Rankweil

Préazision

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

90
85
86
82

93
85
86
61

96
84
78
76

Praz.

279
254
250
219

Duell

4. Serie 5. Serie 6. Serie

91
89
74
86

88
85
77
85

92
91
78
84

Duell

271
265
229
255

Gesamt

550
519
479
474
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